
NAME OF DEPARTMENT / COURSE 

EVS II SEM: TEACHER 1 

DR. PARAMITA GHOSH 

 

DAYS 

1 

8.30 AM 

2 

9.30 AM 

3 

10.30 AM 

4 

11.30 AM 

5 

12.30 PM 

6 

1.30 PM 

7  

2.30 PM 

8 

3.30 PM 

MONDAY   

EVS 

BCP C 

G2       

EVS 

APS 
 

EVS 

BAP A 

PC1 

     

 

 

TUESDAY   

EVS 

BCP C 

114      

EVS 

APS 

EVS 

BCP A 

PG4        

 

EVS 

BAP A 

PC1 

 

 

WEDNESDAY   

EVS 

BCP C 

G2       

 

EVS  

BAP A 

G2 

EVS 

BCP A 

PG4       

 

 

 

THURSDAY   

EVS 

BCP C 

J1       

EVS 

APS 
 

EVS 

BCP A 

PG4      

 

 

 

FRIDAY         

SATURDAY    
EVS 

APS 

EVS  

BAP A 

LT1 

EVS 

BCP A 

PG4        

 

 

 

 

 

NAME OF DEPARTMENT / COURSE:         

EVS II SEM: TEACHER 2 

DR. VANDANA MAURYA 

 

DAYS 

1 

8.30 AM 

2 

9.30 AM 

3 

10.30 AM 

4 

11.30 AM 

5 

12.30 PM 

6 

1.30 PM 

7  

2.30 PM 

8 

3.30 PM 

MONDAY     
EVS 

PS 

EVS 

BAP B 

116 

 

EVS 

BCP D 

LT 1 

TUESDAY    
EVS 

PS 

EVS 

BCP B 

PG5        

EVS  

BAP B 

118 

 

EVS 

BCP D 

LT 1 

WEDNESDAY     

EVS  

BAP B 

G3 

EVS 

BCP B 

PG5        

 

EVS 

BCP D 

LT 1 

THURSDAY    
EVS 

PS 
 

EVS 

BCP B 

PG5        

 

 

FRIDAY        
 

SATURDAY    
EVS 

PS 

EVS  

BAP B 

G3 

EVS 

BCP B 

PG5     

 

EVS 

BCP D 

LT 1 

 

 



Guest Teacher 1 

 

DAYS 

1 

8.30 AM 

2 

9.30 AM 

3 

10.30 AM 

4 

11.30 AM 

5 

12.30 PM 

6 

1.30 PM 

7  

2.30 

PM 

8 

3.30 

PM 

MONDAY      

EVS 

BAP C 

 

EVS 

BAP D 

116 

 

TUESDAY      

EVS 

BAP C 

 

EVS 

BAPD 

LT3 

 

WEDNESDAY      

EVS 

BAP C 

 

 

EVS 

BAP D 

LT3 

 

THURSDAY     

EVS 

BAP C 

PC3 

 

EVS 

BAP D 

115 

 

FRIDAY        
 

SATURDAY        
 

 

 

Guest Teacher 2 

 

DAYS 

1 

8.30 AM 

2 

9.30 AM 

3 

10.30 AM 

4 

11.30 AM 

5 

12.30 PM 

6 

1.30 PM 

7  

2.30 

PM 

8 

3.30 

PM 

MONDAY        
 

TUESDAY        
 

WEDNESDAY     

EVS 

BAP E 

 

 

EVS 

BAP F 

116 

 

THURSDAY     

EVS 

BAP E 

G2 

 

 

EVS 

BAP F 

118 

 

FRIDAY      

EVS 

BAP E 

PC1 

EVS 

BAP F 

115 

 

SATURDAY     

EVS 

BAP E 

 

 

EVS 

BAP F 

LT1 

 

 

 

 


